NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/26/2019



Box Number= AZ15001



Claim Begin-End: AMC451012-AMC451012

1 Initial Receipt



United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY ONE N CENTRAL AVE PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 Phone: 602-417-9200

	Receipt	
No:	4175027	

Transaction #: 4289511

Date of Transaction: 05/30/2018

CUSTOMER:

GRE INC

331 S RIO GRANDE ST

STE 201

SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84101-1136 US



LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE CASES: AMC451012/\$155.00		- n/a -	155.00
2	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE CASES: AMC451012/\$37.00		- n/a -	37.00
3	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE CASES: AMC451012/\$20.00		- n/a -	20.00
			TOTA	L:	\$212.00

		PAYMENT INFORMATION	
1	AMOUNT:	212.00	POSTMARKED: N/A
	TYPE:	CHECK	RECEIVED: 05/30/2018
	CHECK NO:	003800	
		GRE INC 331 S RIO GRANDE ST STE 201 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84101-1136	US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/26/2019



Box Number= AZ15001



Claim Begin-End: AMC451012-AMC451012

2 Correspondence

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/26/2019



Box Number = AZ15001



Claim Begin-End: AMC451012-AMC451012

3 Transfers



NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/26/2019



Box Number= AZ15001



Claim Begin-End: AMC451012-AMC451012

4 Annual Filings



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal (by Date Paid)

Page 378 Of 723

CBS Receipt: 4248102

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018

Agency Tracking ID: 1535477873

Assessment Year: 2019 Paid On: 8/28/2018 Printed For Lead File # AMC451012

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 29 Total Amount Paid: \$4,495.00

Claim Name	BLM Serial No	Lead File No	Amount Paid
BLACK GOLD	AMC438326	AMC438326	\$155.00
FLAG	AMC439949	AMC439949	\$155.00
C.O.D.	AMC440223	AMC440223	\$155.00
ARIZONA RAND	AMC440245	AMC440245	\$155.00
JIMMIE	AMC440536	AMC440526	\$155.00
LUCKY BOY	AMC440538	AMC440526	\$155.00
NEW STANDARD	AMC440540	AMC440526	\$155.00
NEW STANDARD EXT	AMC440541	AMC440526	\$155.00
ST LOUIS	AMC440544	AMC440526	\$155.00
TELLURIDE CHIEF	AMC440545	AMC440526	\$155.00
VERDE COMBINATION	AMC440548	AMC440526	\$155.00
YELLOW BREAST	AMC440549	AMC440526	\$155.00
GOLDEN BELT	AMC440552	AMC440552	\$155.00
GOLDEN TURKEY	AMC440553	AMC440552	\$155.00
APEX	AMC441153	AMC441153	\$155.00
GREEN STREAK	AMC441154	AMC441153	\$155.00
TALLEY	AMC441155	AMC441153	\$155.00
CARMELITA	AMC442190	AMC442189	\$155.00
FOUR PEAKS	AMC442191	AMC442189	\$155.00
FOUR PEAKS EXT	AMC442192	AMC442189	\$155.00
GREAT BEAR	AMC442193	AMC442189	\$155.00
JASPER	AMC442194	AMC442189	\$155.00
ALASKAN	AMC443323	AMC443322	\$155.00
PLAMOSA	AMC443330	AMC443322	\$155.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

Page 379 Of 723

(by	Date	Paid)
-----	------	-------

CARMELITA 1	AMC444671	AMC444671	\$155.00
CARMELITA 2	AMC444672	AMC444671	\$155.00
GOLDEN TURKEY 1	AMC447861	AMC447861	\$155.00
GOLDEN TURKEY 2	AMC447862	AMC447861	\$155.00
NEW STANDARD 1	AMC451012	AMC451012	\$155.00

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

4248102

Transaction #: 4363576

Date of Transaction: 08/28/2018

CUSTOMER:

JESSICA SHUMAN

1995 RIVER RUN DRIVE HUNTSVILLE,CT 84317 US

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC439949/\$4495.00			4495.00
			TOTA	AL: \$4	4,495.00

		PAYMENT INFORMATION		
NOTE: I1	tems will appear on	credit card statement as "BLM O Minin	ıg Claim".	
1	AMOUNT:	4495.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A
	TYPE:	CREDIT CARD	RECEIVED:	08/28/2018
		JESSICA SHUMAN 1995 RIVER RUN DRIVE HUNTSVILLE CT 84317 US		
	CARD NO:	XXXXXXXXXXXX3699	AUTH CODE:	029750
	NAME ON CARD:	JESSICA SHUMAN		
	SIGNATURE:			

REMARKS	

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/26/2019



Box Number= AZ15001



Claim Begin-End: AMC451012-AMC451012

5 Miscellaneous



NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/26/2019



Box Number= AZ15001



Claim Begin-End: AMC451012-AMC451012

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

NING CLAIM STATUS FORT Data Entered: 6/4/18 RAm MTP

Data Entered. Of 1/18/NFM	GEO Checked By:
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 45/0/2	thru AMC
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE:	CHARGES:
/ LODE	Processing Fee @ \$20 = \$ 20
PLACER	Location Fee @ \$37 = \$ 37
ASSOCIATION PLACER	Maintenance Fee @ \$155 = \$ /55
MILL SITE	Add'l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = \$
TUNNEL SITE	SUBTOTAL \$ 2/2
40	
(Placer Only)	Other Fees \$
NUMBER OF LOCATORS:	Other Fees \$
NOWIBER OF LOCATORS:	TOTAL \$
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter []	Mail [TIMELY FILED: Yes [] No []
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T 9N R //W	SEC 98
T R	SEC
T R	SEC
, T R	
BLM [FOREST SERVICE []	SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [] No []
SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [] SX [] PX [] OTHER SRHA [] Was proper Notice filed if loc	R[]ated on ŞHRA Land? Yes[] No[]
RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENI	NG ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N	/A []
COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [] PARTIALLY VOID [OTHER []] PVT MINERALS [] WITHDRAWN LANDS []
[] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following cla	im(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.
Printed Name of Claimant	Signature of Claimant
4	DJUDICATION************************************

LOCATION NO	TICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM				
NOTICE IS HER	REBY GIVEN that the <u>New Standard 1</u>			7010	
lode mining clai	m has been located by	Date			;
GRE INC	whose current mailing	Stamp	2-45 7-8	29) [
address is 331	S. Rio Grande Street #201, SLC, UT 84101.		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	J	i
The general cou	urse of this claim is <u>EAST TO WEST</u> and it is			က က	Š
situated in La	a Paz County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in l	ength and 6	00 feet	in widt	h.
by metes and bo Beginning at No south at 180° to	andard 1 Lode Mining Claim is located pursuant to 43 Counds, including a description of the tie to an official sunortheast corner #1, thence 1500 feet West at 270° to Nor Southwest corner #3, thence 1500 feet east at 90°, to Southwest corner #3, thence 1500 feet east at 90°, to Southwest corner #1, place of beginning.	ey monumen thwest corner	t as follo #2, ther	ws: ice 600	feet
	ning at T <u>9N</u> R <u>17W</u> survey monument for corner o nutes 12 seconds East a distance of 1,239 feet to claim		, 16, 17	thence	
	nument on which this notice is posted is situated within ila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim				
	quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range stion 8 T9N R17W	(s) <u>SW ¼ OF</u>	SECTION	ON 9 ar	<u>nd</u>
Gila and Salt Riv	ver Meridian, Arizona.				
locatable ground. understood that r that any part of th ownership is impli occurred is solely	ation has been written to capture mineral rights within its bo In the case that some or parts of the claim boundaries overland no rights or ownership is implied or assumed in relation to the his claim boundary may overlap another, pre-existing claim, it ied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. Any of due to standard sizing of claims and there is no claim or own	ap private or pa at portion of th is understood verlap or overs	itented la e claim. II that no ri taking tha	nd it is n the ca ights or at has	se
	OSTED on the ground this 9th day of March, 2018.				
LOCATOR (s) _	Jessica Shuman (agent for GRE Inc)				
	Jacoba Shaman (agont for Orte mo)				

Form MCF100

PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 9 NORTH RANGE 17 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

PROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 13A OFFICIALLY FILED 12/07/1959

LA PAZ COUNTY

4 40.19 | 3 40.16 | 2 40.14 | 1 40.11

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

RESURVEY	ORIGINAL SURVEY				
TRACT NO	т	R SEC SUBDIMISION			
	-		\vdash		
	-		Н		
			1		

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,

AR	031	091	R/W Pip	eline	12.5'			
	Sec	16:	SW1/4				_	
	Seç	17:	51/251	/2				
Ξ	Sec	18:	51/251	/2				
	Sec	21:	N1/2N1	/2				
	Sec	22:	N1/2					
	Sec	23:	51/2NV	41/4,	NET/4	SW1/4,	N1/25	E1/4
	Sec	24:	NE1/4.	SE1/	4NW1/	4, N1/	25W1/4	

34'04'12"N 113'58'30"W

(637)	(641)	(641)	(641)	L PFLY 081515 SX Hover All Man	-
7 (637) (637) AZA 5549 Will Obsorber / Min Webs	8	9	PHY 0002557 PHY 0002567 A CONTROL OF THE OFFICE OFFICE OF THE OFFICE OF THE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OF THE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFF	11	12
18 (638)	17	16 PHK 07337 ST Nober AS No	15	14	e_c_c_13
19 ⁻ (638)	20	21	מונג אינג אינג אינג אינג אינג אינג אינג אי	23	24
30 (639)	29	28	27	26	25
31	32 Prist 073371 S.W. Wallow All Man	AZA 32444 AZA 52444 Des Coctus Mein Mes	34	A 22075	36 AZA 25498 PRO Earl Coclus PROMS Mans POST OZZSZZZ SZ Mainer All Man
W R 17W			in chains	This plot is the	WARNING STATEMENT Bureou's Record of Title, and should be used to classic of the township survey data. Rec-

SCALE in chains

CURRENT TO T 9 N R 17 W ACAD 7-20-2017

Last revised: 7/20/2017

											BDIV					Acres	Kind of Entry or Purpose	Serial Number or Order Number		
SECs	N	IE 1/4	4		NW 1/	4		SW	1/4			E 1/4		Lots	Other Description	Acies	rand or Entry or rappose	Order Number	Action Date	Nemans
	NE N	W SW	V SE	NE	NW SI	N SE	NE	NW S	sw	SE:	NE N	N SW	SE	For orders affecting		ands withdrawn for o	l dassification, minerals, water, and/or other	Lpublic purposes, and Inc	i dian treaties, ref	er to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
															ALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36;		STATE GRANT	ACT OF CONGRESS		TITLE TO STATE TO FIX ON APPROVAL OF SURVEY; SUBJECT TO PRIOR RIGHTS;
	757		- 75/36					d to 0.57							ALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36;		STATE GRANT	ACT OF CONGRESS		EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MINERAL LANDS; SUBJECT TO PRIOR RIGHTS;
16															ALL;					
32								, N.		12.5					ALL;					
36	:		1												ALL;		WAIVER / SX	PHX-077371	1/11/1942	8N 7W;
4		٠.								72						<u> </u>				
5				Ш																
-9								Ш		25° 23°	┸				·					
10			ļ			ļ		a y laudu	\perp		_	┸								
11				Ш								_								
13							<u> </u>	1 or 2 ii				┸								
14			丄						4	1	\perp	_								
24			_	Ш			<u> </u>	Ш	\perp	j.	_				M&B SUBDIV UNDEF;		R/W TRANSMISSION LINE	PHX-080582	7/20/1942	PERPETUAL; 11N 18W;
2		1	1_						_			\perp			ALL;	640.60	WAIVER / SX	PHX-08515	10/14/1948	4N 15W;
4			\perp	Ш				Ш	_				<u> </u>							
5			1	Ш					_			\bot								
- 9			\perp						\perp		\perp	\perp	<u> </u>						ļ	
10								Ш	_			_								
11	Ш									. 72										
13				Ш								┸								
14									\perp		丄									
24	3										\perp				M&B SUBDIV UNDEF;		R/W TRANSMISSION LINE	PHX-082297	2/2/1950	PERPETUAL; 11N 18W; AMENDED 9/21/1972;
3																				
4	Ш			Ш				1 : 1 : 1 1 : 1 : 1 1 : 2 : 1	┙			\perp								· .
5						-		Ш				1								
10				Ш					\perp			\perp								
11				Ш				Ш	\perp	Ц	\perp	\perp	$oldsymbol{ol}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}$	76						
13		i l																		

										-		**	110	1111 03	NONTH NAME I	TILOI	OF THE GILA & SALT			
										SI	IRDI	פועו	ION			Acres	Kind of Entry or Purpose	Serial Number or Order Number	Action Date	Remarks
SECs	N	IE 1/4		N	W 1/4			SW 1	1/4		יטטי	SE	1/4	Lots	Other Description	Acies	Kind of End y of Furpose	Order Number	Action Date	Remains
	NE N	w sw	SE	NE N	w sw	SE										I lands withdrawn for	l dassification, minerals, water, and/or other	<u>l</u> r public purposes, and In	l dian treaties, ref	I fer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
14	100			П				ija.	Ī											
24										7. 1					M&B SUBDIV UNDEF;		R/W CANAL	AR-03774	7/18/1952	11N 18W; REL AND CASE CLOSED 7/15/1985;
13															SUBDIV UNDEF;					
14															SUBDIV UNDEF;					
15		$oldsymbol{\perp}$	4. 1												SUBDIV UNDEF;					
16		$oldsymbol{\perp}$					Х	х			х	x					1			
17	0.87														SUBDIV UNDEF;					
18	3							98.							SUBDIV UNDEF;		R/W GAS PIPELINE	AR-031091	11/6/1961	PREPERMIT; 9N 16W; APPVD 1/6/1965; PERPETUAL;
3			Ш												ALL;					
4								184							ALL;					
5								72.3		1					ALL;					
. 8								978-49 1-20												
- 9	1							1					11.00		ALL:					
10	- 1		150											*** !	ALL;					
11														<i>(</i>	ALL;					
12						<u> </u>	X.	Х	х	x	х	х	х	X						
13		3										•			ALL;					
14				\perp					\perp						ALL;					
15	1100		337												ALL;					
16															ALL;					
21								20							ALL;					
22	30	9.7	1.5				1	ă.		::					ALL;					
23	1000														ALL;					
24															ALL;					
25						8. 85 244									ALL;		L			
26							ŝ								ALL;					
27							Ī		\prod						ALL;					
28	200					:	3	8. 8.	\prod						ALL;		L			
32	ХΧ	Х	х				floor		floor	floor	x	х	х	x						
33		i.ă.	\Box						Τ	T	T	T			ALL,					
	-	•		-					-	-	-	•			•	-	-	-	-	•

											•	SUB	DIV	isio	N			Acres	Kind of Entry or Purpose	Serial Number or Order Number		Remarks
Cs	-	NE 1	/4		N	IW 1/	4		SV	11/4)		S	E 1/4	4	Lots	Other Description					
	NE I	WV S	SW	SE I	VE N	W SI	N SI	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NV	N SW	V SE	For orders affect	ing disposal or use of unidentified	lands withdrawn for	classification, minerals, water, and/or other	public purposes, and Inc	ian treaties, ref	er to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
:						Ü				1				╽			ALL;		::			
;							2.2	-50			100						ALL;					
3											335						ALL; 5N 1E;		APLN / WDL CENTRAL ARIZONA PROJECT	AR-031307	2/19/1962	PART ELIM 4/5/1965;
		799			T			X	Х		73	9	X									
;			T		T		Τ	X	Х		Γ	Х	X									
			T		T		Τ	Х	х	Г	ä,	. х	X		T							
		T	T				Г	Х	X	Х	X	Х	X	(x	X							
3			T						Γ	Х	Х	Τ	Τ	X	x				R/W GAS PIPELINE	AR-031091	1/6/1965	PERPETUAL; OTHER TPS: 9N 18W, 9N 19W; AMENDED 3/7/2002;
3	100				T		T	Х	х	Π	32	Х	X									
			1		T					T		Х	X		T		10N 15W;		R/W GAS PIPELINE	AR-031043	1/26/1965	PERPETUAL; EFF 1/1/1965; THIS TP REL;
		þ							Г	Г			Τ	T			ALL;					
					х	x >	(x	X	Х	Х	х	Х	X	(x	13	7				,		
)	х	Х	х	х	х	x >	(x				7.00	Х	X	(x	X							
1														Т	Τ		ALL;					
2	Ī				T	Т	T	X	Х	Х	х	Х	: x	(x	X							
3							T	Τ		Τ	1.2		Τ	T			ALL;					
ļ	х	Х	х	х	x	x >	(x					Х	: x	(x	x							·
3			T		х .	x >	(x	Х	X	Х	Х	Х	X	(x	: x							
			1					Γ			100						ALL;					
			T					Τ	Τ		1	Γ	Т	Т			ALL;					
,					Х	x >	⟨ x	X	X	Х	х	Х	: x	ίx	X							
												2.	Т				ALL;					
2	Х	х	Х	х						Γ	- 30	Х	X	ίx	X							
3			\exists	T		T			Γ				Γ	Τ			ALL;					
‡																	ALL;		ELIM WDL CENTRAL ARIZONA PROJECT, APLN 2/19/1962	AR-031307	4/5/1965	1N 7E; APLN WDN AND CASE CLOSED 4/2/2003;
י		1 65)											5N 1E;	40.00	APLN / WDL CENTRAL ARIZONA PROJECT	- A-997	5/12/1967	RECL; APLN WDN AND CASE CLOSED 4/2/2003;
	ENT	TIRE TOWNSHIP 1N 13W;													1N 13W;		O PROPOSED CL FOR MULTIPLE USE MANAGEMENT	A-1099	7/21/1967	SEGREGATES THE PUBLIC LANDS FROM APPROPRIATION UNDER AGRICULTURAL LAND LAWS, PS, SX; PUB IN FR 7/27/1967; O CL 10/17/1967; PUB IN FR 10/23/1967; CL TERM 10/7/1981;		

																			IT THE GILA & SALT	Serial Number or		
SECs	<u> </u>	VE 1	14	1	NW 1	1/4	\neg		SW	1/4		OR		ISIO E 1/4		Lots	Other Description	Acres	Kind of Entry or Purpose	Order Number	Action Date	Remarks
	l .			1			SE					NE				į.		ands withdrawn for	I classification, minerals, water, and/or other	public purposes, and Inc	tian treaties, ret	rer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
5	П	Т	ů.	T	х				Х					Т	Π				RW HIGHWAY	A-1175		TO TERM 5/23/2018; OTHER TPS: 10N 17W, 11N 17W;
5	П		35		х	x			х	х				Т	T							
7	х		х									х		T	х		S2SWSE;					
- 8			36						:					1	9		W2W2NW;					
18						x	х	х									NWNWNE;		R/W ROAD	A-7316	11/8/1974	OTHER TPS: 9N 18W, 9N 19W, 10N 17W, 11N 17W; REL 11/27/1989; CASE CLOSED 11/29/1989;
1	П				П												ALL;					
4									<u> </u>								ALL;					
6			18										Γ				ALL;					
- 8																1						
12			14.4														ALL;					
14																	ALL;				, ,	
17							Ç.										ALL;					
22																	ALL;					
25													23 to				ALL;		·			
33																	ALL;	6398.00	LEASE / OG	A-15367	6/9/1981	EFF 7/1/1981; CASE CLOSED 4/5/1991;
5																	ALL;					
9				·								L				. (ÁÍR					
10																	ALL;					
11							\$.* \$.										ALL;					
15							2006					L					ALL;					
16			33														ALL;					
20																	ALL;					
23																	ALL;					
27													700	L			ALL;			•		
31					-												ALL;	6401.00	LEASE / OG	A-15396	5/28/1981	EFF 6/1/1981; TERM 6/1/1984; OG SIM PART OCT 1984; CASE CLOSED 4/2/1992;
2		,	(X	Ш		x :	x	х	х	х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	1-4						·
7																	ALL;					
13	T	Т	, 43			T	T						1				ALL;					

												BDIV					Acres	Kind of Entry or Purpose	Serial Number or Order Number		
SECs		NE 1/	4		NW	1/4	Т	S	W 1/		Ť		E 1/4		Lots	Other Description					
	NE	NW S	W SE	NE	NW .	sw	SE N	E N	W SV	N S	ΕN	NE N	N SV	V SE	For orders affecting	g disposal or use of unidentified la	ands withdrawn for	dassification, minerals, water, and/or other	public purposes, and Inc	dian treaties, ret	er to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
19		1						\perp		-		\perp				ALL;					
21	Ш	\perp								3.7						ALL;					
32			9.													ALL;					
36															٠	ALL;	4475.60	LEASE / OG	A-14319	7/16/1981	EFF 8/1/1981; TERM 8/1/1984; OG SIM PART FEB 1985; CASE CLOSED 5/1/1985;
28			100					ı								ALL;					
29			2000							T	T					ALL;		1 12 724			
30		-38							T	Ñ	77	i i	T			ALL;	1919.00	LEASE / OG	A-16038	7/16/1981	EFF 8/1/1981; CASE CLOSED 4/24/1991;
4			\$0.00 \$0.00			Х		>	()	()	x		X								
5	Х		Х				T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T							
9	Х	х	x	Х		T		T)	T	T	T	T							
10			ä			х	x :	хT				x)	(х							
11	П					\neg	T	Т	,	()	x	1	T	T							
13						Х	,	x x				,	(x	X							
14	х	x >	κx	Х							1					1N 4W;		R/W TRANSMISSION SITE /	A-10987	10/12/1981	PERPETUAL; RECL;
24			135 4										T	1		ALL;					
26			la.													ALL;					
34	П		V.							ľ	T	1		Т		ALL;					
35			81			1			T		T		T			ALL;	2560.00	LEASE / OG	A-16972	10/14/1981	EFF 11/1/1981; CASE CLOSED 4/2/1992;
5	х	Х		Х	х	х	х		T	T	1	\top				10N 17W;		FUP	A-17607	6/29/1982	CASE CLOSED 5/8/1998;
4	П		100		х	х	1	x x	<i>(</i>)	()	x			\top							
5								T	T				T	1		E2E2NE;					
9		x >	(Х	х	х	х	T)		x >	(x	X							
10			95			T	4.	Т	7	7	1	T	T	\top							
15	\sqcap			Х	х	х	x :	x x	()		x.	7	(x								
16	x	1		17		T			T		2	十	T	1			<u>-</u>				
22	х	x >	x x	х					T			x l	T	х							
23	\Box					Ť	1	x x			x	1	T	†		swswswnw;					
26	\sqcap			Х	х	х	x :	x x	()	()	x T	T	Tx								
35	х	x >	x x	х	_	_	x		1			x >	×	х		LD TP: 5N 1E;		RW CENTRAL ARIZONA PROJECT	A-22075	5/13/1986	PERPETUAL;

															NOIS				Acres	Kind of Entry or Purpose	Serial Number or Order Number		
SECs	ı	NE				N 1/				N 1					1/4		Lots	Other Description					
	NE	NW	sw s	E N				N				E	NE	NW	SW	SE	For orders affection	ng disposal or use of unidentified l	ands withdrawn for	dassification, minerals, water, and/or other	r public purposes, and Inc	lian treaties, ret	fer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
5	Ш		Ŀ	_	Ľ	X	1	L	Į×		-	4											
7	Х		- 2	4	1	┸	L	┖	╙	L	4	х	Х		Х	Х							
8	Ш			1	X		┿	┖	\perp	\perp	_	\perp	_		L.	$\langle \hat{a} \rangle$					•		
18	Ш		1		(X	: x	X		L	┸	⊥	_	ě		L			NWNWNE;		R/W ACCESS ROAD	A-23854	5/15/1989	PERPETUAL;
24				:	\perp			L	1.4		\perp	\perp			Х	Х		PART NESW, S2SW, N2SE;					
25								L	L									ALL;					
36																		ALL;		WDL EAST CACTUS PLAIN WILDERNESS AREA, PL 101-628	AZA-25498	11/28/1990	SEGREGATED FROM THE PUBLIC LAND LAWS AND THE MINING LAWS, INCLUDING THE MINERAL LEASING LAWS; PERPETUAL; LD TP: 8N 16W;
19																		ALL;					
20																		PART;					
21							Π					T						PART;					
22	П		Š.	T		Τ			Π	Τ	Τ	T	Т					PART;					
23			j.		T			Π	Γ	Τ	Т							PART;				_	
26			24	2					Π	Τ	Т		8					PART;					
27					Τ		Γ	Г		Τ	T	1						ALL;					
28				T	Τ	T		T		Γ								ALL;					
29				Τ	Т	T			12		T	T						ALL;					
30			0.0			Τ		Τ			Ī	T						ALL;					
31			1	1	Т	T		Γ	Τ	1	T	T	T	2276				ALL;				-	
32				T	T	Τ			Γ	Τ	T	T						ALL;					
3			1		Τ	Г		Г		Γ	T	T						ALL;					
34				Т	Т	Т	Г	Г	Τ	T	Ţ	T	\exists					ALL;					
35																		PART;		WDL EAST CACTUS PLAIN WILDERNESS AREA, PL 101-628	AZA-32444	11/28/1990	SEGREGATED FROM THE PUBLIC LAND LAWS AND THE MINING LAWS, INCLUDING THE MINERAL LEASING LAWS; PERPETUAL; LD TP: 8N 16W;
5						Τ				Г	Τ		1.	\ \\ \\				PART W2W2NW, NWSW;					
6	х	х	хх	X	X	X	х	Х	x	X	()	х	\top	х	х			PART E2SE;	,				
7		Х	100	X	х	Х	Х	Х	x	X	T							PART NENE, S2NE, SESW, W2SE;					·
18					X													PART NENW, S2NW;		WDL GIBRALTAR MOUNTAIN WILDERNESS AREA, PL 101-628	AZA-25499		SEGREGATED FROM THE PUBLIC LAND LAWS AND THE MINING LAWS, INCLUDING THE MINERAL LEASING LAWS; PERPETUAL; OTHER TPS: 9N 18W, 10N 17W, 10N 18W, 11N 18W;
5											T			«·				SESWNW;		·			

	T.								_										JI THE OILA & OALT	Serial Number or		
SE	cs -				т—							SU		VISIO				Acres	Kind of Entry or Purpose	Order Number	Action Date	Remarks
"			E 1/4			NW				W 1				SE 1/		Lots	Other Description					
-		E N	N SV	N SE	NE	NW	SW :	SE N	ŒΝ	W S	W S			W S	W S	For orders affec	ting disposal or use of unidentified I	ands withdrawn for	dassification, minerals, water, and/or other	public purposes, and In	dian treaties, ref	er to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	- 1	┸	_	<u> </u>		_		4	4	\bot	_	х	\bot				_				
4_	3				_		5					┙			-10	1	NENWNW;			1		·
Ŀ	8			5			Ĩ.								1		NWNESE, SENESE;		R/W APIARY SITES	AZA-29444	3/5/1996	TO TERM 3/4/2016; OTHER TP: 10N 17W; REL AND CASE CLOSED 2/10/2012;
		52 10									T				T							
	5 7	x x	i i	- 1	Х	х	х	X.	T	T	T		T		T		10N 17W;		FUP	AZA-29590	5/1/1996	EXPIRED 5/1/2007; CASE CLOSED 8/6/2008;
	4	1					х		7	х	х	х	\top	٦,	x T							
\vdash	5 7	x l		×	T		T.		†	1	1	7	\top		1				 			
_	;	x x		×	+		十	+	\dagger	1	<u>a</u>	+	1	+	+					<u>- </u>		
-	0			+	H	H	$\frac{1}{x}$	x	x T	+	4	+	x	x	+ x		+			 		
\vdash	1	+	+-	+-	╁╌		$\stackrel{\sim}{+}$	1	+	+	x	-+		+	+	<u></u>						
\vdash	3	+	+	+	╁	H	x	+	x	_	^ +	╫	+	x ,	x x	-	-			-	ļ	
\vdash	-	+	+.	-	+	-	^	397	^+	+	+	17.00	- 2	\	`\-^					ļ	ļ	
L	4 ;	<u>`</u>	\ \ \ \ \	(X	<u> </u>		<u>,</u>			_		Š	85		\perp		LD TP: 1N 4W;		R/W FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION SYSTEM	AZA-30316	6/4/1999	TO TERM 10/26/2036;
Ľ	6				L		1		x	x	Х	Х										
Ľ	7	L	\perp								x	X	8	>	x x							
Ŀ	8							ès.			х	Х)	κX							
[2	1 7	x x		100	х	х			T	T				Т								
7	2)	x x	ίx	(X	Х	х	x	X	T	T	T		T		T							
	3						x	x	хÌ		T		х .	x	1							
2	4 7	x x	Х	(X				x :	-	x	1						LD TP: 9N 16W;		R/W NATURAL GAS PIPELINE AMENDED	AR-031091	3/7/2002	PERPETUAL;
<u> </u>	6			1				Ť	Ť	1	T	T			1		SESWSW;		-			
Ι.	7		+	+			1	十	十	+	十	7		,	. 	1	S2NWSW, N2SESW, S2SESE,		-			
<u> </u>	8	- 1	+		1		\top	١,	хŤ	\dagger	+	1		x	+		NESWNW, NESENW, N2NESE;	,				
-	1									ı							N2NENE, N2NWNE, N2NENW, N2NWNW;					
	2	+	1 _x	(x	Х	x	\top		\dagger	+	\dagger	+	\top	\top	+	<u> </u>	NESENW;					
\vdash	3	+	+	+	 	H	+	1,	x^{\dagger}	+	\dagger	+	x :	$\frac{1}{x}$	+	 	SWSENE, S2SWNW;		·			
\vdash	4)	, 	+	+	\vdash	\vdash	+	ť	$\boldsymbol{+}$	x +	+	+	~	+	+	-	SESENW, NWNESW;		R/W ROAD	A7A 27492	2/27/047	TO TERM 4004/0040
Ľ	7 1	^	_L^	٢_		Ш				^_					l	1	DESERVA, IMMINESW,		WW KOAD	AZA-37183	3/27/2017	TO TERM 12/31/2046;

DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RUN DATE:

05/30/2018 Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ

Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 0090N 0170W

Section = 009,999

Mtrs =

Commodity =

Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned:

£

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Case Recordation Geographic Report with Land

Admin State:

ΑZ

Geo State:

ΑZ

Serial Number: AZA 010987

Total Case Acres: 1,409.100

Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
285003	AUTHORIZED	14	0090N	0170W	009	PROT		1	N2NE,SENE,NENW;	

Admin State:

ΑZ

Geo State:

ΑZ

Serial Number:

AZA 015396

Total Case Acres: 6,401.000

Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
311111	CLOSED	14	0090N	0170W	009	PROT			N2NE;	

Admin State:

ΑZ ΑZ

Geo State: Serial Number:

AZA 022075

Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
280502	AUTHORIZED	14	0090N	0170W	009	ALIQ			W2NE,NW,SE;	

Admin State:

ΑZ

Geo State:

ΑZ

Serial Number: AZA 023701

Total Case Acres: 1.000

[Casa Dien			TA S	Coo		O. a Na	1		
Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Iwp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
287007	CLOSED	14	0090N	0170W	009	FF		1	NW,SE;	

Admin State:

ΑZ

Geo State: Serial Number:

ΑZ AZA 030316

Total Case Acres: 141.530

Ca	setype	1011	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	145	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
. 28	6203		AUTHORIZED	14	0090N	0170W	009	FF			1	PORTION OF N2NE,	
					ooooo oo			,				SENE;	
1					•						2	PORTION OF NENW;	

Admin State:

ΑZ

Geo State:

ΑZ

Serial Number:

AZAR 0031307

Total Case Acres: 60,000.000

Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action	on
231201	CLOSED	14	0090N	0170W	009	PROT			ALL;		

Admin State:

ΑZ ΑZ

Geo State:

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT **Case Recordation**

Serial Number: AZPHX 0080582

Total Case Acres: 1,158.300

	.,									
Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
285004	AUTHORIZED	14	0090N	0170W	009	ALIQ			NE;	

Admin State:

ΑZ ΑZ

Geo State:

Serial Number: AZPHX 0082297

Total Case Acres: 1.000

Total Gase Acres.									
Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
285007	AUTHORIZED	14	0090N	0170W	009	PROT	1	N2NE,SENE;	

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Case Recordation Geographic Report with Land

Admin State:

ΑZ

Geo State:

ΑZ

Serial Number: AZA 007316

Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
289003	CLOSED	14	0090N	0170W	008	ALIQ	1		W2NW;	

Admin State:

ΑZ

Geo State:

ΑZ AZA 015367

Serial Number:

Total Case Acres: 6,398.000

Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
<u> 311111</u>	CLOSED	14	0090N	0170W	008	PROT		***************************************	ALL;	

Admin State: Geo State:

ΑZ ΑZ

Serial Number: AZA 023854

Total Case Acres: 164.222

Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action	
281001	AUTHORIZED	14	0090N	0170W	008	PROT		1	W2NW;		

Admin State:

ΑZ

Geo State:

ΑZ

AZA 024222 Serial Number:

Total Case Acres: 11.000

Casetype	Case Disp	Mer .:	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action	
 292006	CLOSED	14	0090N	017 0W	008	MNR		1	NENWNW;		

Admin State:

ΑZ

Geo State:

ΑZ

Serial Number:

AZA 026777

Total Case Acres: 5.000

Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Тwp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
380913	CLOSED	14	0090N	0170W	008	ALIQ			W2;	

Admin State: Geo State:

ΑZ

ΑZ

Serial Number: AZA 029444

Total Case Acres: 8.000

Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
289001	CLOSED	14	0090N	0170W	008	MNR		1	NENWNW;	

Admin State:

ΑZ ΑZ

Geo State: Serial Number:

AZAR 0031307

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Case Recordation

Total Case Acres: 60,000.000

Total Gase Mores	,									
Casetype	Case Disp	Mer	Twp	Rng	Sec	Sur Type	Sur Nr	Suf	Subdivision	Pending Action
231201	CLOSED	14	0090N	0170W	008	PROT			NE;	

RUN TIME: 10:12 AM

Adm State: AZ

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

RUN DATE:

05/30/2018

Page 1 of 1

Serial Number:

AZA 010987

Total Case Acres:

1,409,100

<u>Casetype Case Disp</u> 14 0090N 0170W <u>Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision</u> <u>Act Pend</u>

285003

AUTHORIZED

IZED 009 PROT

PROT 1 N2NE,SENE,NENW;

Serial Number:

AZA 022075

Total Case Acres:

1.000

Casetype Case Disp 14 0090N 0170W Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

280502 AUTHORIZED

009 ALIQ

W2NE,NW,SE;

Serial Number:

AZA 030316

Total Case Acres:

141.530

<u>Casetype</u> <u>Case Disp</u> 14 0090N 0170W <u>Sect</u> <u>Sur Typ</u> <u>Sur Num</u> <u>Suff</u> <u>Subdivision</u> <u>Act Pend</u>

286203

AUTHORIZED

009 FF

1 PORTION OF N2NE, SENE;

FF 2 PORTION OF NENW;

Serial Number:

AZPHX 0080582

Total Case Acres:

1,158.300

Casetype Case Disp 14 0090N 0170W Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

285004

AUTHORIZED

009 ALIQ

NE;

Serial Number:

AZPHX 0082297

Total Case Acres:

1.000

<u>Casetype</u> <u>Case Disp</u> 14 0090N 0170W <u>Sect</u> <u>Sur Typ</u> <u>Sur Num</u> <u>Suff</u> <u>Subdivision</u> <u>Act Pend</u>

285007

AUTHORIZED

009 PROT

1

N2NE, SENE;

331 S. Rio Grande St Suite #201 SLC, UT 84101 CERTIFIED MAIL



7017 0190 0000 7439 2125



ZOIS MAY 29 P 3:57

Arizona BLM Attn: Cashier One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800 Phoenix, AZ 85004



5/24/2018

GRE, Inc. 331 S. Rio Grande Street Suite #201 SLC, UT 84101

Arizona BLM

Re: 1 NOL

2018 MAY 29 P 3: 5

Dear Arizona BLM Cashier,

Please find enclosed 1 Notice of Locatiohn (s) for filing. I understand there is a fee for recording this document. I have enclosed a check for the fees. Please send the recorded documents with a receipt back to GRE, Inc.

Thank you for your time and efforts.

Sincerely,

GRE Accounting 385-218-2138 accounting@goldrushexpeditions.com www.goldrushexpeditions.com